
2021 Virtual Summer Games Competition
Role First Name Last Name Event Division Place

Athlete Autumn Cooper 25M 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Nora Cooper 25M 8-11_01 2nd

Athlete Marshall Peugh 25M 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Edmundo Galvez 25M 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Haris Saric 25M 16-21_01 3rd

Athlete Alex Shaw 25M 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Keegan Miller 25M 16-21_02 2nd

Unified Partner Kaitlyn Bouska 25M U16-21_01 1st

Unified Partner Emily Leahy 25M U16-21_02 2nd

Unified Partner Monica Lewandowski 25M U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Pryce Smith 25M U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Megan Meade 25M U16-21_03 1st

Unified Partner Cameron Fraher 25M U16-21_03 2nd

Unified Partner Hannah Serdarevic 25M U16-21_03 2nd

Athlete Marissa Christensen 25M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Jessica Wylie 25M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete David Lawse 25M 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Angela Oberlander 25M 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Lauren Mackey 25M 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete Blaine Fisher 25M 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Tina Jung 25M 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Korin Dusold 25M 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Megan Carr 25M 30-50_03 1st

Athlete Heather willis 25M 30-50_03 2nd

Athlete Amber Simons 25M 30-50_04 1st

Athlete Marvin Deerfield 25M 30-50_04 2nd

Athlete Marcel Harper 50M 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Gracie Shelton 50M 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Ruby Bouza 50M 8-11_01 3rd

Athlete Brandon Sudbrock 50M 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Keera Galindo 50M 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Marshall Peugh 50M 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Nathan Retzlaff 50M 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Ethan Miller 50M 16-21_02 3rd

Athlete Sean Powers 50M 16-21_03 1st

Athlete Anna Todson 50M 16-21_03 2nd

Athlete Brady Wilder 50M 16-21_03 3rd

Athlete Jack McTaggart 50M 16-21_04 1st



Athlete Krishna Kopparapu 50M 16-21_04 2nd

Unified Partner Reed Coffelt 50M U16-21_01 1st

Unified Partner Quinjuu Ketty 50M U16-21_01 2nd

Unified Partner Josie Birdwell 50M U16-21_01 3rd

Unified Partner Katelyn Chaky 50M U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Cora McLaren 50M U16-21_02 2nd

Unified Partner Emily Leahy 50M U16-21_02 3rd

Unified Partner Monica Lewandowski 50M U16-21_03 1st

Unified Partner Pryce Smith 50M U16-21_03 1st

Unified Partner Mercy Barikor 50M U16-21_04 1st

Unified Partner Abby Schipper 50M U16-21_04 2nd

Athlete Elbie White 50M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Susan Polglaze 50M 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Jessica Wylie 50M 22-29_02 1st

Athlete Brianna Dietz 50M 22-29_02 2nd

Athlete Marcus Meyer 50M 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Mark Myers 50M 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Owen Livingston 50M 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete John Larkin 50M 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Lauren Mackey 50M 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Tyler Smothers 50M 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Scott Gage 50M 30-50_03 1st

Athlete Rhyan Nelson 50M 30-50_03 2nd

Athlete Tina Jung 50M 30-50_03 3rd

Athlete Brian Jensen 50M 30-50_04 1st

Athlete Brian Hagen 50M 30-50_04 2nd

Athlete Toni Muters 50M 30-50_04 3rd

Athlete Heather willis 50M 30-50_05 1st

Athlete Staci Howell 50M 30-50_05 2nd

Athlete Tracey Brown 50M 30-50_05 3rd

Athlete Doug Ahrendsen 50M 30-50_06 1st

Athlete Amber Burns 50M 30-50_06 2nd

Athlete Shelly Wade 50M 30-50_06 3rd

Athlete Joette Goedken 50M 30-50_07 1st

Athlete Keriann Hennessey 50M 30-50_07 2nd

Athlete Dawn Edmonds 50M 50+_01 1st

Athlete Deb Burkey 50M 50+_01 2nd

Fan Ella Gibson 100M F8-11_01 1st

Athlete Tyler Osborn 100M 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Makai Mills-Mitchell 100M 12-15_01 2nd

Athlete Shayna Billmeyer 100M 12-15_02 1st



Athlete Katie Gray 100M 12-15_02 2nd

Athlete Connor Heston 100M 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Carter White 100M 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Keera Galindo 100M 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Cole Quinlin 100M 16-21_03 1st

Athlete Landen Jennings 100M 16-21_03 2nd

Athlete Connor Gjerde 100M 16-21_03 3rd

Athlete Blake Brown 100M 16-21_04 1st

Athlete Sean Powers 100M 16-21_04 2nd

Athlete Alex Cady 100M 16-21_04 3rd

Athlete Joanna Beiser 100M 16-21_05 1st

Athlete Katie Meers 100M 16-21_05 2nd

Athlete Krishna Kopparapu 100M 16-21_05 3rd

Unified Partner Katelyn Chaky 100M U16-21_01 1st

Unified Partner Josie Birdwell 100M U16-21_01 1st

Unified Partner Hannah Serdarevic 100M U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Cameron Fraher 100M U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Megan Meade 100M U16-21_03 1st

Unified Partner Mercy Barikor 100M U16-21_03 2nd

Unified Partner Abby Schipper 100M U16-21_03 3rd

Athlete Shawn Gilbride 100M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Brandon Baier 100M 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Peter Knudsen 100M 22-29_01 3rd

Athlete Abbi Stastny 100M 22-29_02 1st

Athlete Jacob Pratt 100M 22-29_02 2nd

Athlete Anthony Collins 100M 22-29_03 1st

Athlete Amber Sir 100M 22-29_03 2nd

Athlete Jessie Hess 100M 22-29_03 3rd

Athlete Taylor Hartman 100M 22-29_04 1st

Athlete Tyler Francois 100M 22-29_04 2nd

Athlete Elbie White 100M 22-29_05 1st

Athlete Susan Polglaze 100M 22-29_05 2nd

Athlete Nick Stocker 100M 22-29_06 1st

Athlete Brendyn Henry 100M 22-29_06 2nd

Athlete Aaron Steinke 100M 22-29_06 3rd

Athlete Becca Wunsch 100M 22-29_07 1st

Athlete Avery Haufle 100M 22-29_07 2nd

Athlete Ben Bradshaw 100M 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Kevin Ahrendsen 100M 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Adam Yoeger 100M 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete Jonathan Blankenship 100M 30-50_02 1st



Athlete Ryan Sharp 100M 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Aaron Swanson 100M 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Shelly Wade 100M 30-50_03 1st

Athlete Ashley Buresh 100M 30-50_03 2nd

Athlete Fred Hines 100M 30-50_04 1st

Athlete Mercedes Krahmer 100M 30-50_04 2nd

Athlete Staci Howell 100M 30-50_04 3rd

Athlete Adam Payne 100M 30-50_05 1st

Athlete Samantha Rhodes 100M 30-50_05 2nd

Athlete Scott Gage 100M 51+_01 1st

Athlete Dawn Edmonds 100M 51+_01 2nd

Athlete Thomas Abela 200M 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Makai Mills-Mitchell 200M 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Katie Gray 200M 12-15_01 2nd

Athlete Deng Chuol 200M 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Carter White 200M 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Landen Jennings 200M 16-21_01 3rd

Athlete Keera Galindo 200M 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Cole Quinlin 200M 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Jack Arnold 200M 16-21_03 1st

Athlete Kaitlyn Reinier 200M 16-21_03 2nd

Athlete Edmundo Galvez 200M 16-21_03 3rd

Athlete Blainne Stone 200M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete David Lawse 200M 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Tiffany Wunsch 200M 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Mallory Earnest 200M 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete Shelly Wade 200M 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Angela Oberlander 200M 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Gracie Shelton Standing Long Jump 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Shayna Billmeyer Standing Long Jump 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Ethan Miller Standing Long Jump 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Peter Knudsen Standing Long Jump 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Haris Saric Standing Long Jump 16-21_01 3rd

Athlete Jason Hyatt Standing Long Jump 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Alex Shaw Standing Long Jump 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Tyler Francois Standing Long Jump 16-21_02 3rd

Athlete Joanna Beiser Standing Long Jump 16-21_03 1st

Athlete Brady Wilder Standing Long Jump 16-21_03 2nd

Unified Partner Kaden Kinsley Standing Long Jump U16-21_01 1st

Unified Partner Reed Coffelt Standing Long Jump U16-21_01 2nd

Unified Partner Isabella Jaspering Standing Long Jump U16-21_01 2nd



Unified Partner Kaitlyn Bouska Standing Long Jump U16-21_02 1st

Unified Partner Lillian Bergamo Standing Long Jump U16-21_02 2nd

Unified Partner Maddy Cochran Standing Long Jump U16-21_02 3rd

Unified Partner Quinjuu Ketty Standing Long Jump U16-21_03 1st

Unified Partner Jill Wilson Standing Long Jump U16-21_03 2nd

Unified Partner Devin Ensley Standing Long Jump U16-21_03 3rd

Unified Partner Cora McLaren Standing Long Jump U16-21_04 1st

Unified Partner Bellah McFarlane Standing Long Jump U16-21_04 2nd

Unified Partner Michael Miller Standing Long Jump U16-21_04 3rd

Athlete Avery Haufle Standing Long Jump 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Brianna Dietz Standing Long Jump 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Marcus Meyer Standing Long Jump 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Kevin Ahrendsen Standing Long Jump 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Fred Hines Standing Long Jump 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete Ashley Courtney Standing Long Jump 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Mark Myers Standing Long Jump 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Doug Ahrendsen Standing Long Jump 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Amber Simons Standing Long Jump 30-50_03 1st

Athlete Patrick Gulbranson Standing Long Jump 30-50_03 2nd

Athlete John Larkin Standing Long Jump 30-50_03 3rd

Athlete Jonathan Blankenship Standing Long Jump 30-50_04 1st

Athlete Adam Yoeger Standing Long Jump 30-50_04 2nd

Athlete Meghan Mahoney Standing Long Jump 30-50_04 3rd

Athlete Mercedes Krahmer Standing Long Jump 30-50_05 1st

Athlete Aaron Swanson Standing Long Jump 30-50_05 2nd

Athlete Ryan Sharp Standing Long Jump 30-50_05 3rd

Athlete Korin Dusold Standing Long Jump 30-50_06 1st

Athlete Ashley Buresh Standing Long Jump 30-50_06 2nd

Athlete Brian Jensen Standing Long Jump 30-50_07 1st

Athlete Amber Burns Standing Long Jump 30-50_07 2nd

Athlete Keriann Hennessey Standing Long Jump 30-50_08 1st

Athlete Joette Goedken Standing Long Jump 30-50_08 2nd

Athlete Samantha Rhodes Standing Long Jump 30-50_08 3rd

Athlete Thomas Abela Mini Jav 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Marcel Harper Mini Jav 8-11_01 2nd

Athlete Ruby Bouza Tennis Ball Throw 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Autumn Cooper Tennis Ball Throw 8-11_01 2nd

Athlete Nora Cooper Tennis Ball Throw 8-11_01 3rd

Athlete Daniel Reams Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Caroline Kauffman Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Andrew Huff Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_01 3rd



Athlete Catherine McMullen Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_02 1st

Athlete James Haugh Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Keegan Miller Tennis Ball Throw 16-21_02 3rd

Athlete Brian Hagen Tennis Ball Throw 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Meghan Mahoney Tennis Ball Throw 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Patrick Gulbranson Tennis Ball Throw 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Owen Livingston Tennis Ball Throw 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Tyler Smothers Tennis Ball Throw 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Deb Burkey Tennis Ball Throw 50+_01 1st

Athlete Kaitlyn Reinier Cycling 250M 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Anna Todson Cycling 250M 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Alex Cady Cycling 250M 16-21_01 3rd

Athlete Isabella Bebout Cycling 250M 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Tommy Foley Cycling 250M 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Jack Arnold Cycling 250M 16-21_03 1st

Athlete Blake Brown Cycling 250M 16-21_03 2nd

Athlete Jack McTaggart Cycling 250M 16-21_04 1st

Athlete Catherine McMullen Cycling 250M 16-21_04 2nd

Athlete Brandon Sudbrock Cycling 250M 16-21_04 3rd

Athlete Blainne Stone Cycling 250M 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Isaac Baldus Cycling 250M 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Tina Jung Cycling 250M 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Keira Folland Cycling 1K 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Tommy Foley Cycling 1K 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Kaitlyn Reinier Cycling 1K 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Isabella Bebout Cycling 1K 16-21_02 1st

Athlete Blake Brown Cycling 1K 16-21_02 2nd

Athlete Nathan Retzlaff Cycling 1K 16-21_02 3rd

Athlete Blainne Stone Cycling 1K 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Becca Wunsch Cycling 1K 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Marissa Christensen Cycling 1K 22-29_01 3rd

Athlete Isaac Baldus Cycling 1K 22-29_02 1st

Athlete Ada Kelley Cycling 1K 22-29_02 2nd

Athlete Matthew JOHNSON Cycling 1K 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Tiffany Wunsch Cycling 1K 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Patrick Gulbranson Cycling 1K 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Amber Simons Cycling 1K 30-50_02 2nd

Coach Lori Christensen Cycling 1K C30-50_01 1st

Unified Partner Donna Donnley Cycling 1K U50+_01 1st

Athlete Nathan Osborne Cycling 5K Traditional 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Blake Blanchard Cycling 5K Traditional 12-15_01 2nd



Athlete Kaylee Schachow Cycling 5K Traditional 12-15_01 3rd

Athlete Jeremy Origer Cycling 5K Traditional 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Tyler Leech Cycling 5K Traditional 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Callaghan Hartnett Cycling 5K Traditional 22-29_01 3rd

Unified Partner Kaylee Fornoff Cycling 5K Unified 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Tommy Foley Cycling 5K Unified 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Gracie Shelton Tennis Skills 8-11_01 1st

Athlete Tyler Osborn Tennis Skills 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Andrew Tipton Tennis Skills 12-15_01 2nd

Athlete Dallas Dircks Tennis Skills 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Evan Story Tennis Skills 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Alex Brooks Tennis Skills 30-50_01 1st

Athlete William Garner Tennis Skills 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Staci Howell Tennis Skills 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Adam Payne Tennis Skills 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Dawn Meyers Tennis Skills 50+_01 1st

Fan Troy Gibson Bocce Traditional F12-15_01 1st

Athlete Brian England Bocce Traditional 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Caroline Kauffman Bocce Traditional 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Evan Story Bocce Traditional 22-29_01 3rd

Athlete Tyler Leech Bocce Traditional 22-29_02 1st

Athlete Faith Engle Bocce Traditional 22-29_02 2nd

Athlete Blake Sheehy Bocce Traditional 22-29_02 3rd

Athlete Matthew Johnson Bocce Traditional 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Lisa Spencer Bocce Traditional 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete James Sullivan Bocce Traditional 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete Megan Carr Bocce Traditional 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Jenny Huss Bocce Traditional 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete Erika Ellenbogen Bocce Traditional 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Jenny Lourens Bocce Traditional 30-50_03 1st

Athlete Britt Sandahl Bocce Traditional 30-50_03 2nd

Athlete Shawn Peterson Bocce Traditional 30-50_03 3rd

Athlete Lydia Peterson Bocce Traditional 30-50_04 1st

Athlete Carrie Curnes Bocce Traditional 50+_01 1st

Athlete Marcie McCutchen Bocce Traditional 50+_01 2nd

Athlete Katie Meers Bocce Modified 16-21_01 1st

Athlete James Haugh Bocce Modified 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Kody Slife Bocce Modified 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Kolby Cook Bocce Modified 22-29_01 2nd

Athlete Tracey Brown Bocce Modified 50+_01 1st

Athlete Lucas Cackler 25yd Swimming 8-11_01 1st



Athlete Josh Hotchkin 25yd Swimming 12-15_01 1st

Athlete Mason Messmaker 25yd Swimming 12-15_01 2nd

Athlete Lincoln Novtny 25yd Swimming 12-15_01 3rd

Athlete Bryce Palmer 25yd Swimming 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Sebastien Janelle 25yd Swimming 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Carmen Parrot 25yd Swimming 22-29_01 1st

Athlete Marvin Deerfield 25yd Swimming 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Michelle Snyder 25yd Swimming 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete Amanda Carey 25yd Swimming 30-50_01 3rd

Athlete charity hodson 25yd Swimming 30-50_02 1st

Athlete Erica Briest 25yd Swimming 30-50_02 2nd

Athlete James Sullivan 25yd Swimming 30-50_02 3rd

Athlete Lucas Cackler 50yd Swimming 8-11_01 1st

Fan Ella Gibson 50yd Swimming F8-11_01 1st

Athlete Nicholas Borski 50yd Swimming 12-15_01 1st

Athlete George Cackler 50yd Swimming 12-15_01 2nd

Athlete Charles Borski 50yd Swimming 12-15_01 3rd

Athlete Sebastien Janelle 50yd Swimming 16-21_01 1st

Athlete Bryce Palmer 50yd Swimming 16-21_01 2nd

Athlete Michelle Snyder 50yd Swimming 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Amanda Carey 50yd Swimming 30-50_01 2nd

Athlete charity hodson 50yd Swimming 30-50_01 1st

Athlete Erica Briest 50yd Swimming 30-50_01 2nd


